
UTAH FLUTE CONVENTION
WELCOME

UTAH FLUTE ASSOCIATION
MARCH 21,2026

10:00 a.m. Ali Ryerson Workshop
 (Recital Hall – RWPH)

1:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Orchestral Mock
Audition: (Recital Hall

– RWPH)

Lunch & Vendors along with MWFO Performance
(Atrium-Impact Commons)

Adrienne Tedjamulia:
From Figured Bass to

Walking Bass (FAV 150)

Ligia Verduga: Jazz
Dream for Alto Flute solo:
Interactive Performance

(FAV 262)

Artist Performer Competiion (Recital Hall – RWPH)
Nicole Elkins & Adrienne

Tedjamulia: Jazz
Explorations (FAV150)

Ashley Tingey: Happy Little Accidents: Beginner Improv
Techniques to Improve Confidence and Increase Your

Voice (FAV 262)
Vendors

Greg Wheeler: Learning the Elements of Swing –
“It Don’t Mean a Thing if It Ain’t…” (FAV 150)

Flute Choir Reading,
UFA Member Meeting

(RWPH)

Ali Ryerson Recital (Recital Hall – RWPH)

Fine Arts Visual Building (FAV) 
Recital Hall  (RWPH)

Register Today!


