

WELCOME

UTAH FLUTE CONVENTION

UTAH FLUTE ASSOCIATION

MARCH 21, 2026

10:00 a.m.		Ali Ryerson Workshop (Recital Hall – RWPH)	
11:00 a.m.	Orchestral Mock Audition: (Recital Hall – RWPH)	Adrienne Tedjamulia: From Figured Bass to Walking Bass (FAV 150)	Ligia Verduga: Jazz Dream for Alto Flute solo: Interactive Performance (FAV 262)
12:00 p.m.	Lunch & Vendors along with MWFO Performance (Atrium-Impact Commons)		
1:00 p.m.	Artist Performer Competition (Recital Hall – RWPH)		Nicole Elkins & Adrienne Tedjamulia: Jazz Explorations (FAV150)
2:00 p.m.	Vendors	Ashley Tingey: Happy Little Accidents: Beginner Improv Techniques to Improve Confidence and Increase Your Voice (FAV 262)	
3:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m.	Flute Choir Reading, UFA Member Meeting (RWPH)	Greg Wheeler: Learning the Elements of Swing – “It Don’t Mean a Thing if It Ain’t...” (FAV 150)	
4:00 p.m.		Ali Ryerson Recital (Recital Hall – RWPH)	



Register Today!

Fine Arts Visual Building (FAV)
Recital Hall (RWPH)

